
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Noblesville (A) 9:45.21 10

1) ANDERSON, Maria 2) DOMBROSKI, Kat

3) SHARPLES-GORDON, Susanna 4) LITTLE, Abi

2 Homestead (A) 9:56.54 8

1) BULTEMEYER, Evie 2) SWINK, Lizzie

3) SMITH, Abby 4) DISTELRATH, Madison

3 Westfield (A) 10:00.28 6

1) BAILEY, Lauren 2) SMITH, Madison

3) SENERIUS, Ashley 4) BROWN, Gabby

4 Zionsville (A) 10:18.07 5

1) HERHUSKY, Lindsay 2) MITCHELL, Samantha

3) RIGG, Sophia 4) ELLIS, Angelina

5 Greenfield Central (A) 10:22.81 4

1) COOK, Sydney 2) HELGASON, Katie

3) GOTTWALD, Rebeckha 4) SEXTON, Riley

6 Mt.Vernon (A) 10:33.73 3

1) WATSON, Hannah 2) CULLOM, Addison

3) WOODRUFF, Reagan 4) CHAVES, Leah

7 Lafayette Jefferson (A) 10:47.68 2

1) HESS, Kaitlyn 2) EAVEY, Allison

3) HARMON, Susanna 4) ALVAREZ, Yatzury

8 Lawrence Central (A) 10:51.90 1

1) BOHLMAN, Taylor 2) KRYAH, Laura

3) HODSON, Kayley 4) RAYWOOD, Aubrey

9 Tipton (A) 12:13.10

1) ISON, Shaylee 2) BENEFIEL, Audrey

3) BRADFIELD, Hayley 4) KENDALL, Callie

#2 Girls 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, De'Aira Lawrence Central 15.98  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ROBERTSON, Emily Westfield 16.30  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ROBINSON, Ella Zionsville 16.69  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 COX, Deja Noblesville 16.77  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 ELY, Daesjah Roncalli 16.93  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 BRYANS, Marisa Roncalli 17.86  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 GOMBOILD, Serena Noblesville 18.08  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 BLAKE, Harley Tipton 18.23  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 FLETCHER, Samara Greenfield Central 18.29  (NW) 2(3)

10 COOKE, Ashlyn Westfield 18.34  (NW) 2(4)

11 MCCARTY, Abby Zionsville 18.42  (NW) 3(7)

12 HICKMAN, Janessa Lafayette 18.60  (NW) 2(5)

13 COLE, Kiley Frankfort 19.12  (NW) 2(6)

14 JESSUP, Hannah Greenfield Central 19.29  (NW) 1(1)

15 PARCHMAN, Ayana Lawrence Central 19.80  (NW) 2(7)

16 OSTLER, Sarah Frankfort 22.27  (NW) 1(2)

#2 Girls 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 PARSLEY, Isabella Mt.Vernon 23.02  (NW) 1(3)

WRIGHT, Cezi Homestead DNF  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JESSUP, Hannah Greenfield Central 19.29

2 OSTLER, Sarah Frankfort 22.27

3 PARSLEY, Isabella Mt.Vernon 23.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GOMBOILD, Serena Noblesville 18.08

2 BLAKE, Harley Tipton 18.23

3 FLETCHER, Samara Greenfield Central 18.29

4 COOKE, Ashlyn Westfield 18.34

5 HICKMAN, Janessa Lafayette 18.60

6 COLE, Kiley Frankfort 19.12

7 PARCHMAN, Ayana Lawrence Central 19.80

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SIMMONS, De'Aira Lawrence Central 15.98

2 ROBERTSON, Emily Westfield 16.30

3 ROBINSON, Ella Zionsville 16.69

4 COX, Deja Noblesville 16.77

5 ELY, Daesjah Roncalli 16.93

6 BRYANS, Marisa Roncalli 17.86

7 MCCARTY, Abby Zionsville 18.42

WRIGHT, Cezi Homestead DNF

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBBARD, Karen Westfield 12.83  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 STOTT, Lakara Lawrence Central 13.07  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CHRISTENSON, Alexa Mt.Vernon 13.09  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 LEE, Erica Homestead 13.13  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 GIBSON, Kiara Mt.Vernon 13.26  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 WALLACE, Mariah Lawrence Central 13.33  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 SAYLOR, Paige Roncalli 13.36  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 SHROCK, Brooklin Tipton 13.38  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 GOLLIHER, Sarah Westfield 13.45  (NW) 3(8)

10 BECKFORD, Courtney Lafayette 13.55  (NW) 2(1)

11 CLARKE, Morgan Roncalli 13.64  (NW) 2(2)

12 FLORA, Amanda Greenfield Central 13.72  (NW) 3(9)

13 BOWMER, Shelby Greenfield Central 13.86  (NW) 2(3)

14 COUCH, Alyssa Homestead 13.93  (NW) 2(4)

15 GYAN, Simeone Noblesville 13.95  (NW) 2(5)

16 SPRING, Madison Lafayette 14.01  (NW) 2(6)

17 RIVERAHERNANDEZ, Prima Noblesville 14.05  (NW) 2(7)

18 BROOKS, Kara Zionsville 14.30  (NW) 1(2)
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 CLARK, Lauren Zionsville 14.65  (NW) 2(8)

20 KELLY, Emily Frankfort 14.81  (NW) 2(9)

21 RIDDLE, Meghan Tipton 14.88  (NW) 1(3)

22 KELLY, Alyssa Frankfort 14.90  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CHRISTENSON, Alexa Mt.Vernon 13.09

2 BROOKS, Kara Zionsville 14.30

3 RIDDLE, Meghan Tipton 14.88

4 KELLY, Alyssa Frankfort 14.90

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BECKFORD, Courtney Lafayette 13.55

2 CLARKE, Morgan Roncalli 13.64

3 BOWMER, Shelby Greenfield Central 13.86

4 COUCH, Alyssa Homestead 13.93

5 GYAN, Simeone Noblesville 13.95

6 SPRING, Madison Lafayette 14.01

7 RIVERAHERNANDEZ, Prima Noblesville 14.05

8 CLARK, Lauren Zionsville 14.65

9 KELLY, Emily Frankfort 14.81

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HUBBARD, Karen Westfield 12.83

2 STOTT, Lakara Lawrence Central 13.07

3 LEE, Erica Homestead 13.13

4 GIBSON, Kiara Mt.Vernon 13.26

5 WALLACE, Mariah Lawrence Central 13.33

6 SAYLOR, Paige Roncalli 13.36

7 SHROCK, Brooklin Tipton 13.38

8 GOLLIHER, Sarah Westfield 13.45

9 FLORA, Amanda Greenfield Central 13.72

#4 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALTHER, Grace Homestead 5:10.21 2(1) 10

2 LITTLE, Abi Noblesville 5:14.36 2(2) 8

3 LEAHY, Devon Westfield 5:17.24 2(3) 6

4 PAPPAS, Annie Zionsville 5:23.07 2(4) 5

5 HERHUSKY, Brooke Zionsville 5:25.34 2(5) 4

6 ELLIS, Angelina Zionsville 5:25.96 2(6)

7 SHARPLES-GORDON, SusannaNoblesville 5:29.94 2(7) 3

8 BATT, Kelsey Homestead 5:32.04 2(8) 2

9 KLINKER, Abbie Noblesville 5:33.06 2(9)

10 BAILEY, Lauren Westfield 5:33.33 2(10) 1

11 MINTON, Katie Roncalli 5:37.47 2(11)

12 HODSON, Kayley Lawrence Central 5:46.46 2(12)

#4 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 ORIGER, Olivia Roncalli 5:50.89 1(1)

14 HAMLET, Sarah Westfield 5:52.58 2(13)

15 CULLOM, Addison Mt.Vernon 5:52.76 1(2)

16 TOVAR, Connie Frankfort 6:02.24 1(3)

17 HENSCHEN, Isabella Homestead 6:03.85 1(4)

18 MARTIN, Andie Westfield 6:06.28 2(14)

19 STEPHENSON, Nikki Greenfield Central 6:06.70 1(5)

20 KUIPER, Kilah Noblesville 6:09.29 1(6)

21 DAVIS, Kara Homestead 6:11.34 1(7)

22 KINSER, Whitney Lafayette 6:14.26 1(8)

23 GOTTWALD, Rebeckha Greenfield Central 6:25.00 1(9)

24 RAYWOOD, Aubrey Lawrence Central 6:26.76 1(10)

25 KRYAH, Laura Lawrence Central 6:30.14 2(15)

26 HARMON, Susanna Lafayette 6:38.39 1(11)

27 FROST, Fiona Lawrence Central 6:45.94 1(12)

28 KENDALL, Callie Tipton 6:53.00 1(13)

29 ALBA, Megan Frankfort 6:53.81 1(14)

30 SIEFKER, Nicole Mt.Vernon 6:58.09 1(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ORIGER, Olivia Roncalli 5:50.89

2 CULLOM, Addison Mt.Vernon 5:52.76

3 TOVAR, Connie Frankfort 6:02.24

4 HENSCHEN, Isabella Homestead 6:03.85

5 STEPHENSON, Nikki Greenfield Central 6:06.70

6 KUIPER, Kilah Noblesville 6:09.29

7 DAVIS, Kara Homestead 6:11.34

8 KINSER, Whitney Lafayette 6:14.26

9 GOTTWALD, Rebeckha Greenfield Central 6:25.00

10 RAYWOOD, Aubrey Lawrence Central 6:26.76

11 HARMON, Susanna Lafayette 6:38.39

12 FROST, Fiona Lawrence Central 6:45.94

13 KENDALL, Callie Tipton 6:53.00

14 ALBA, Megan Frankfort 6:53.81

15 SIEFKER, Nicole Mt.Vernon 6:58.09

Section 2 of 2

1 WALTHER, Grace Homestead 5:10.21

2 LITTLE, Abi Noblesville 5:14.36

3 LEAHY, Devon Westfield 5:17.24

4 PAPPAS, Annie Zionsville 5:23.07

5 HERHUSKY, Brooke Zionsville 5:25.34

6 ELLIS, Angelina Zionsville 5:25.96

7 SHARPLES-GORDON, SusannaNoblesville 5:29.94

8 BATT, Kelsey Homestead 5:32.04
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#4 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 KLINKER, Abbie Noblesville 5:33.06

10 BAILEY, Lauren Westfield 5:33.33

11 MINTON, Katie Roncalli 5:37.47

12 HODSON, Kayley Lawrence Central 5:46.46

13 HAMLET, Sarah Westfield 5:52.58

14 MARTIN, Andie Westfield 6:06.28

15 KRYAH, Laura Lawrence Central 6:30.14

#5 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lawrence Central (A) 50.01 2(1) 10

1) SIMMONS, De'Aira 2) HARPER, Adreana

3) WALLACE, Mariah 4) STOTT, Lakara

2 Roncalli (A) 50.98 2(2) 8

1) O'CONNER, Kasey 2) CLARKE, Morgan

3) ASHER, Josie 4) SAYLOR, Paige

3 Homestead (A) 51.42 2(3) 6

1) LABELLE, Jordan 2) TORREZ, Natalia

3) COUCH, Alyssa 4) WRIGHT, Cezi

4 Noblesville (A) 52.39 2(4) 5

1) COX, Deja 2) WALTER, Lily

3) RIVERAHERNANDEZ, Prima 4) TYLER, Shelby

5 Mt.Vernon (A) 52.42 2(5) 4

1) GIBSON, Kiara 2) CHRISTENSON, Alexa

3) HOEPPNER, Vivian 4) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie

6 Lafayette Jefferson (A) 52.95 2(6) 3

1) ALVARADO, Citlali 2) BECKFORD, Courtney

3) FLAHAUT, Jennifer 4) SPRING, Madison

7 Zionsville (A) 53.00 2(7) 2

1) RICE, Dariah 2) CLARK, Lauren

3) BROOKS, Kara 4) ROBINSON, Ella

8 Greenfield Central (A) 53.39 2(8) 1

1) BOWMER, Shelby 2) FLORA, Amanda

3) DICKMANN, Ava 4) LOYAL, Haleigh

9 Frankfort (A) 55.64 1(1)

1) KELLY, Emily 2) OLIVAS, Tania

3) WOODS, Madi 4) KING, Kya

10 Tipton (A) 58.11 1(2)

1) PIERCE, Taylor 2) PURVIS, Julian

3) BLAKE, Harley 4) DELL, McKayla

Westfield (A) DQ 2

1) PRONSCHINSKE, Rebecca 2) GOLLIHER, Sarah

3) SPEARS, Sydney 4) HUBBARD, Karen

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#5 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Frankfort (A) 55.64

1) KELLY, Emily 2) OLIVAS, Tania

3) WOODS, Madi 4) KING, Kya

2 Tipton (A) 58.11

1) PIERCE, Taylor 2) PURVIS, Julian

3) BLAKE, Harley 4) DELL, McKayla

Section 2 of 2

1 Lawrence Central (A) 50.01

1) SIMMONS, De'Aira 2) HARPER, Adreana

3) WALLACE, Mariah 4) STOTT, Lakara

2 Roncalli (A) 50.98

1) O'CONNER, Kasey 2) CLARKE, Morgan

3) ASHER, Josie 4) SAYLOR, Paige

3 Homestead (A) 51.42

1) LABELLE, Jordan 2) TORREZ, Natalia

3) COUCH, Alyssa 4) WRIGHT, Cezi

4 Noblesville (A) 52.39

1) COX, Deja 2) WALTER, Lily

3) RIVERAHERNANDEZ, Prima 4) TYLER, Shelby

5 Mt.Vernon (A) 52.42

1) GIBSON, Kiara 2) CHRISTENSON, Alexa

3) HOEPPNER, Vivian 4) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie

6 Lafayette Jefferson (A) 52.95

1) ALVARADO, Citlali 2) BECKFORD, Courtney

3) FLAHAUT, Jennifer 4) SPRING, Madison

7 Zionsville (A) 53.00

1) RICE, Dariah 2) CLARK, Lauren

3) BROOKS, Kara 4) ROBINSON, Ella

8 Greenfield Central (A) 53.39

1) BOWMER, Shelby 2) FLORA, Amanda

3) DICKMANN, Ava 4) LOYAL, Haleigh

Westfield (A) DQ

1) PRONSCHINSKE, Rebecca 2) GOLLIHER, Sarah

3) SPEARS, Sydney 4) HUBBARD, Karen

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Maria Noblesville 58.28 3(1) 10

2 GIROLAMI, Savannah Greenfield Central 59.50 3(2) 8

3 ISENBARGER, Katie Zionsville 1:00.24 3(3) 6

4 LEE, Erica Homestead 1:01.00 3(4) 5

5 BROWN, Gabby Westfield 1:01.47 3(5) 4

6 SWING, Haley Homestead 1:02.23 2(1) 3

7 ROMANYK, Madison Zionsville 1:02.39 3(6) 2

8 HELSLOOT, Madi Noblesville 1:03.67 3(7) 1

9 ASHER, Josie Roncalli 1:03.70 3(8)

10 POLSTER, Makenzie Greenfield Central 1:03.90 2(2)
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 KNAUS, Isabel Westfield 1:04.04 3(9)

12 ALVAREZ, Yatzury Lafayette 1:05.30 2(3)

13 STAMPER, Piper Lafayette 1:05.64 2(4)

14 ARTHUR, Kaylee Frankfort 1:06.91 2(5)

15 JAHNKE, Izzy Roncalli 1:07.50 2(6)

16 YEADON, Grace Mt.Vernon 1:08.70 2(7)

17 SALLEE, Blazia Frankfort 1:12.97 2(8)

18 STOWERS, Meridian Tipton 1:17.92 1(1)

19 SCHEFFLER, Samantha Tipton 1:26.15 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 STOWERS, Meridian Tipton 1:17.92

2 SCHEFFLER, Samantha Tipton 1:26.15

Section 2 of 3

1 SWING, Haley Homestead 1:02.23

2 POLSTER, Makenzie Greenfield Central 1:03.90

3 ALVAREZ, Yatzury Lafayette 1:05.30

4 STAMPER, Piper Lafayette 1:05.64

5 ARTHUR, Kaylee Frankfort 1:06.91

6 JAHNKE, Izzy Roncalli 1:07.50

7 YEADON, Grace Mt.Vernon 1:08.70

8 SALLEE, Blazia Frankfort 1:12.97

Section 3 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Maria Noblesville 58.28

2 GIROLAMI, Savannah Greenfield Central 59.50

3 ISENBARGER, Katie Zionsville 1:00.24

4 LEE, Erica Homestead 1:01.00

5 BROWN, Gabby Westfield 1:01.47

6 ROMANYK, Madison Zionsville 1:02.39

7 HELSLOOT, Madi Noblesville 1:03.67

8 ASHER, Josie Roncalli 1:03.70

9 KNAUS, Isabel Westfield 1:04.04

#7 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, De'Aira Lawrence Central 47.01 3(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Ella Zionsville 47.02 3(2) 8

3 COX, Deja Noblesville 48.88 3(3) 6

4 BULTEMEYER, Evie Homestead 49.40 3(4) 5

5 ROBERTSON, Emily Westfield 50.23 3(5) 4

6 JENNINGS, Candace Lawrence Central 50.61 3(6) 3

7 BUCK, Sophia Homestead 51.08 2(1) 2

8 ALANIS, Nallely Frankfort 51.13 3(7) 1

9 MCCARTY, Abby Zionsville 51.88 3(8)

10 BAUER, Anna Roncalli 53.19 2(2)

#7 Girls 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 FLETCHER, Samara Greenfield Central 54.05 2(3)

12 JOHNSON, Lindsey Lafayette 54.55 2(4)

13 HASKINS, Tyea Lafayette 56.56 2(5)

14 KELLEY, Sarah Greenfield Central 57.40 2(6)

15 LAWRY, Marissa Westfield 58.26 2(7)

16 PURVIS, Julian Tipton 59.49 2(8)

17 MANIFOLD, Jahne Noblesville 1:01.04 3(9)

18 OSTLER, Sarah Frankfort 1:06.05 1(1)

19 PARSLEY, Isabella Mt.Vernon 1:10.87 1(2)

BRYANS, Marisa Roncalli DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 OSTLER, Sarah Frankfort 1:06.05

2 PARSLEY, Isabella Mt.Vernon 1:10.87

Section 2 of 3

1 BUCK, Sophia Homestead 51.08

2 BAUER, Anna Roncalli 53.19

3 FLETCHER, Samara Greenfield Central 54.05

4 JOHNSON, Lindsey Lafayette 54.55

5 HASKINS, Tyea Lafayette 56.56

6 KELLEY, Sarah Greenfield Central 57.40

7 LAWRY, Marissa Westfield 58.26

8 PURVIS, Julian Tipton 59.49

BRYANS, Marisa Roncalli DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SIMMONS, De'Aira Lawrence Central 47.01

2 ROBINSON, Ella Zionsville 47.02

3 COX, Deja Noblesville 48.88

4 BULTEMEYER, Evie Homestead 49.40

5 ROBERTSON, Emily Westfield 50.23

6 JENNINGS, Candace Lawrence Central 50.61

7 ALANIS, Nallely Frankfort 51.13

8 MCCARTY, Abby Zionsville 51.88

9 MANIFOLD, Jahne Noblesville 1:01.04

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALTHER, Grace Homestead 2:16.89 3(1) 10

2 COOK, Sydney Greenfield Central 2:18.65 3(2) 8

3 SPRINKLES, Jessie Tipton 2:19.19 3(3) 6

4 LEAHY, Devon Westfield 2:23.48 3(4) 5

5 DILICK, Gabby Westfield 2:24.09 3(5) 4

6 DOMBROSKI, Kat Noblesville 2:24.34 3(6) 3

7 BROWN, Logan Zionsville 2:24.89 3(7) 2

8 PAPPAS, Annie Zionsville 2:28.04 3(8) 1

NOBLESVILLE MILLER TRACK INVITATIONAL
Noblesville, IN
Noblesville High School

April 20, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/20/2016 9:04 PM

RESULTS



#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 HERHUSKY, Lindsay Zionsville 2:28.52 3(9)

10 HERHUSKY, Brooke Zionsville 2:29.43 2(1)

11 SMITH, Abby Homestead 2:29.85 3(10)

12 BARRON, Caroline Roncalli 2:32.21 2(2)

13 KLINKER, Abbie Noblesville 2:33.67 2(3)

14 SWINK, Lizzie Homestead 2:34.55 2(4)

15 GRENNES, Maddie Westfield 2:35.08 2(5)

16 SAINE, Chailaina Homestead 2:37.62 2(6)

17 RUGGLES, Molly Westfield 2:38.15 2(7)

18 WATSON, Hannah Mt.Vernon 2:39.34 2(8)

19 SEXTON, Riley Greenfield Central 2:42.04 1(1)

20 CHAVES, Leah Mt.Vernon 2:42.88 2(9)

21 MCCOOL, Ella Noblesville 2:43.28 1(2)

22 GOTTWALD, Rebeckha Greenfield Central 2:44.21 2(10)

23 MINNICH, Mei-Li Lawrence Central 2:45.09 1(3)

24 EAVEY, Allison Lafayette 2:45.74 2(11)

25 HESS, Kaitlyn Lafayette 2:45.76 2(12)

26 ELDRIDGE, Mackenna Frankfort 2:46.03 1(4)

27 ARTHUR, Kaylee Frankfort 2:52.12 1(5)

28 SAWYER, Logan Lawrence Central 2:52.50 1(6)

29 VASQUEZ, Diana Lafayette 2:52.91 1(7)

30 CORIA, Kiana Lawrence Central 2:53.38 1(8)

31 SIEFKER, Nicole Mt.Vernon 2:55.36 1(9)

32 BENEFIEL, Audrey Tipton 2:55.47 1(10)

33 REED, Ally Frankfort 3:10.19 1(11)

HENKE, Danielle Roncalli DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SEXTON, Riley Greenfield Central 2:42.04

2 MCCOOL, Ella Noblesville 2:43.28

3 MINNICH, Mei-Li Lawrence Central 2:45.09

4 ELDRIDGE, Mackenna Frankfort 2:46.03

5 ARTHUR, Kaylee Frankfort 2:52.12

6 SAWYER, Logan Lawrence Central 2:52.50

7 VASQUEZ, Diana Lafayette 2:52.91

8 CORIA, Kiana Lawrence Central 2:53.38

9 SIEFKER, Nicole Mt.Vernon 2:55.36

10 BENEFIEL, Audrey Tipton 2:55.47

11 REED, Ally Frankfort 3:10.19

Section 2 of 3

1 HERHUSKY, Brooke Zionsville 2:29.43

2 BARRON, Caroline Roncalli 2:32.21

3 KLINKER, Abbie Noblesville 2:33.67

4 SWINK, Lizzie Homestead 2:34.55

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 GRENNES, Maddie Westfield 2:35.08

6 SAINE, Chailaina Homestead 2:37.62

7 RUGGLES, Molly Westfield 2:38.15

8 WATSON, Hannah Mt.Vernon 2:39.34

9 CHAVES, Leah Mt.Vernon 2:42.88

10 GOTTWALD, Rebeckha Greenfield Central 2:44.21

11 EAVEY, Allison Lafayette 2:45.74

12 HESS, Kaitlyn Lafayette 2:45.76

HENKE, Danielle Roncalli DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 WALTHER, Grace Homestead 2:16.89

2 COOK, Sydney Greenfield Central 2:18.65

3 SPRINKLES, Jessie Tipton 2:19.19

4 LEAHY, Devon Westfield 2:23.48

5 DILICK, Gabby Westfield 2:24.09

6 DOMBROSKI, Kat Noblesville 2:24.34

7 BROWN, Logan Zionsville 2:24.89

8 PAPPAS, Annie Zionsville 2:28.04

9 HERHUSKY, Lindsay Zionsville 2:28.52

10 SMITH, Abby Homestead 2:29.85

#9 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STOTT, Lakara Lawrence Central 26.15  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HUBBARD, Karen Westfield 26.59  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PRONSCHINSKE, Rebecca Westfield 26.63  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WALLACE, Mariah Lawrence Central 26.68  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 GIROLAMI, Savannah Greenfield Central 26.90  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 GIBSON, Kiara Mt.Vernon 27.22  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 WALTER, Lily Noblesville 27.33  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 WRIGHT, Cezi Homestead 27.56  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 SMITH, Claire Homestead 27.87  (NW) 2(2)

10 BECKFORD, Courtney Lafayette 27.99  (NW) 2(3)

11 SHROCK, Brooklin Tipton 28.21  (NW) 3(8)

12 RICE, Dariah Zionsville 28.40  (NW) 3(9)

13 SCHNEIDER, Marissa Noblesville 28.44  (NW) 2(4)

14 BOWMER, Shelby Greenfield Central 28.88  (NW) 2(5)

15 MILSAP-COX, Lameka Lafayette 29.01  (NW) 2(6)

16 O'CONNER, Kasey Roncalli 29.06  (NW) 2(7)

17 GUERRETTAZ, Haley Roncalli 29.24  (NW) 1(1)

18 SHERIDAN, Megan Zionsville 29.33  (NW) 2(8)

19 COLE, Kiley Frankfort 30.94  (NW) 1(2)

20 DELL, McKayla Tipton 31.95  (NW) 1(3)

21 CHANDLER, Tara Frankfort 32.46  (NW) 1(4)

CHRISTENSON, Alexa Mt.Vernon DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#9 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GUERRETTAZ, Haley Roncalli 29.24

2 COLE, Kiley Frankfort 30.94

3 DELL, McKayla Tipton 31.95

4 CHANDLER, Tara Frankfort 32.46

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GIBSON, Kiara Mt.Vernon 27.22

2 SMITH, Claire Homestead 27.87

3 BECKFORD, Courtney Lafayette 27.99

4 SCHNEIDER, Marissa Noblesville 28.44

5 BOWMER, Shelby Greenfield Central 28.88

6 MILSAP-COX, Lameka Lafayette 29.01

7 O'CONNER, Kasey Roncalli 29.06

8 SHERIDAN, Megan Zionsville 29.33

CHRISTENSON, Alexa Mt.Vernon DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 STOTT, Lakara Lawrence Central 26.15

2 HUBBARD, Karen Westfield 26.59

3 PRONSCHINSKE, Rebecca Westfield 26.63

4 WALLACE, Mariah Lawrence Central 26.68

5 GIROLAMI, Savannah Greenfield Central 26.90

6 WALTER, Lily Noblesville 27.33

7 WRIGHT, Cezi Homestead 27.56

8 SHROCK, Brooklin Tipton 28.21

9 RICE, Dariah Zionsville 28.40

#10 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIGG, Sophia Zionsville 10:53.46 10

2 MITCHELL, Samantha Zionsville 11:23.53 8

3 DISTELRATH, Madison Homestead 11:45.94 6

4 NORRIS, Saige Homestead 11:54.51 5

5 DEAL, Aubrie Noblesville 12:04.88 4

6 SWART, Aubrey Noblesville 12:17.86 3

7 BOGADJEWICZ, Carly Westfield 12:18.32 2

8 ARATA, Jie Ling Homestead 12:19.18

9 SMITH, Madison Westfield 12:21.23 1

10 CRONIN, Elizabeth Westfield 12:24.24

11 BOSTWICK, Alicia Zionsville 12:37.28

12 JOHANNINGSMEIER, Hannah Homestead 12:46.18

13 MINTON, Katie Roncalli 12:48.34

14 BOHLMAN, Taylor Lawrence Central 12:48.60

15 WOODRUFF, Reagan Mt.Vernon 13:02.64

16 BARRON, Emily Roncalli 13:19.13

17 BANGERT, Olivia Lafayette 13:41.40

18 MUCKERHEIDE, Sarah Greenfield Central 13:56.36

19 DONALDSON, Chanise Mt.Vernon 14:14.50

#10 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
20 THOMPSON, Marina Lawrence Central 14:14.85

21 BURGAN, Emma Westfield 14:36.86

22 CHESTNUT, Dusti Greenfield Central 14:47.12

23 DITTO, Brenna Greenfield Central 14:49.67

24 ACHER, Olivia Lafayette 15:01.96

ARMSTRONG, Abigail Lafayette DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Homestead (A) 4:05.44 2(1) 10

1) GEALY, Kara 2) SWING, Haley

3) TORREZ, Natalia 4) LEE, Erica

2 Noblesville (A) 4:05.52 2(2) 8

1) WALTER, Lily 2) HELSLOOT, Madi

3) PERRY, Hannah 4) ANDERSON, Maria

3 Zionsville (A) 4:05.65 2(3) 6

1) ROBINSON, Ella 2) ROMANYK, Madison

3) DARIAH, Rice 4) ISENBARGER, Katie

4 Greenfield Central (A) 4:06.06 2(4) 5

1) COOK, Sydney 2) GIROLAMI, Savannah

3) FLORA, Amanda 4) POLSTER, Makenzie

5 Westfield (A) 4:06.63 2(5) 4

1) BROWN, Gabby 2) LEAHY, Devon

3) DILICK, Gabby 4) KNAUS, Isabel

6 Lawrence Central (A) 4:10.32 2(6) 3

1) SIMMONS, De'Aira 2) BEAVER, Shania

3) JONES, Jimmesia 4) NORWOOD, Jai-Lyn

7 Roncalli (A) 4:19.82 2(7) 2

1) JAHNKE, Izzy 2) CLARKE, Morgan

3) SAYLOR, Paige 4) ASHER, Josie

8 Mt.Vernon (A) 4:38.38 1(1) 1

1) SCHLETER, Meg 2) CHRISTENSON, Alexa

3) GIBSON, Kiara 4) CULLOM, Addison

9 Lafayette Jefferson (A) 4:41.72 2(8)

1) STAMPER, Piper 2) ALVAREZ, Yatzury

3) DONAHUE, Megan 4) HESS, Kaitlyn

10 Frankfort (A) 4:43.27 2(9)

1) ARTHUR, Kaylee 2) SALLEE, Blazia

3) ALBA, Megan 4) ALANIS, Nallely

11 Tipton (A) 5:18.76 1(2)

1) KENDALL, Callie 2) BENEFIEL, Audrey

3) ISON, Shaylee 4) RIDDLE, Meghan

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mt.Vernon (A) 4:38.38
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#11 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SCHLETER, Meg 2) CHRISTENSON, Alexa

3) GIBSON, Kiara 4) CULLOM, Addison

Section 2 of 2

1 Homestead (A) 4:05.44

1) GEALY, Kara 2) SWING, Haley

3) TORREZ, Natalia 4) LEE, Erica

2 Noblesville (A) 4:05.52

1) WALTER, Lily 2) HELSLOOT, Madi

3) PERRY, Hannah 4) ANDERSON, Maria

3 Zionsville (A) 4:05.65

1) ROBINSON, Ella 2) ROMANYK, Madison

3) DARIAH, Rice 4) ISENBARGER, Katie

4 Greenfield Central (A) 4:06.06

1) COOK, Sydney 2) GIROLAMI, Savannah

3) FLORA, Amanda 4) POLSTER, Makenzie

5 Westfield (A) 4:06.63

1) BROWN, Gabby 2) LEAHY, Devon

3) DILICK, Gabby 4) KNAUS, Isabel

6 Lawrence Central (A) 4:10.32

1) SIMMONS, De'Aira 2) BEAVER, Shania

3) JONES, Jimmesia 4) NORWOOD, Jai-Lyn

7 Roncalli (A) 4:19.82

1) JAHNKE, Izzy 2) CLARKE, Morgan

3) SAYLOR, Paige 4) ASHER, Josie

8 Lafayette Jefferson (A) 4:41.72

1) STAMPER, Piper 2) ALVAREZ, Yatzury

3) DONAHUE, Megan 4) HESS, Kaitlyn

9 Frankfort (A) 4:43.27

1) ARTHUR, Kaylee 2) SALLEE, Blazia

3) ALBA, Megan 4) ALANIS, Nallely

#12 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ISENBARGER, Katie Zionsville 5' 6" 10

2 TYLER, Shelby Noblesville 5' 4" 8

3 DICKMANN, Ava Greenfield Central 5' 2" 6

4 WILSON, Emily Zionsville 5' 1" 5

5 NORWOOD, Jai-Lyn Lawrence Central 5' 1" 4

6 SPEARS, Sydney Westfield 5' 0" 3

7 SHERIDAN, Megan Zionsville 5' 0"

8 BRYANS, Marisa Roncalli 5' 0" 2

9 STIVERS, Amy Noblesville 4' 10" 1

10 WRIGHT, Jaeleen Homestead 4' 10"

11 OLIVAS, Tania Frankfort 4' 10"

11 HELSLOOT, Madi Noblesville 4' 10"

13 EVANS, Rianna Westfield 4' 8"

14 HICKMAN, Janessa Lafayette 4' 8"

#12 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
15 HOEPPNER, Vivian Mt.Vernon 4' 6"

15 JOHNSON, Lindsey Lafayette 4' 6"

17 FORCE, Leah Homestead 4' 6"

ANKRUM, Hannah Tipton NH

OSTLER, Stephine Frankfort NH

MOORE, Ha'Briah Lawrence Central NH

#13 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PIERCE, Taylor Tipton 10' 0" 10

2 ISENBARGER, Katie Zionsville 10' 0" 8

3 RICHARDSON, Annie Roncalli 9' 6" 6

4 STACHLER, Eva Zionsville 9' 0" 4

4 BULLOCK, Audrey Westfield 9' 0" 4

4 JONES, Emily Greenfield Central 9' 0" 4

7 STEINHARDT, Sydney Lawrence Central 8' 6" 1.5

7 TYLER, Shelby Noblesville 8' 6" 1.5

9 SCHLETER, Meg Mt.Vernon 8' 0"

10 PAVICH, Alivia Noblesville 8' 0"

11 MCGREAL, Kammie Greenfield Central 8' 0"

12 RICHMOND, Tiffany Greenfield Central 7' 6"

13 ALEXANDER, Shanna Zionsville 7' 6"

14 LAWRIE, Anna Marie Roncalli 7' 6"

15 WOODS, Madi Frankfort 7' 0"

16 FORCE, Leah Homestead 7' 0"

16 DECRAENE, Caitlyn Westfield 7' 0"

ADAMS, Jordan Lafayette NH

STAMPER, Piper Lafayette NH

MACHALL, Ella Homestead NH

CURTNER, Tori Westfield NH

YEADON, Grace Mt.Vernon NH

ALVAREZ, Giovanna Homestead NH

FIELDS, Nicole Frankfort NH

ANDERSON, Aleks Noblesville NH

#14 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAYLOR, Paige Roncalli 17' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 ANDERSON, Maria Noblesville 16' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 WALTER, Lily Noblesville 16' 6"  (NW) 6

4 SPEARS, Sydney Westfield 16' 1"  (NW) 5

5 DICKMANN, Ava Greenfield Central 16' 0"  (NW) 4

6 CLARKE, Morgan Roncalli 15' 101 /2  (NW) 3

7 SPRING, Madison Lafayette 15' 33 /4  (NW) 2

8 MIDDLETON, Gwen Homestead 15' 33 /4  (NW) 1

9 GEALY, Kara Homestead 14' 111 /4  (NW)
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#14 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 SMITH, Claire Homestead 14' 11"  (NW)

11 GIROLAMI, Savannah Greenfield Central 14' 103 /4  (NW)

12 ROBERTSON, Emily Westfield 14' 101 /2  (NW)

13 SHERIDAN, Megan Zionsville 14' 71 /4  (NW)

14 EVANS, Rianna Westfield 14' 1"  (NW)

15 KELLY, Emily Frankfort 14' 01 /2  (NW)

16 FLETCHER, Emily Lafayette 13' 113 /4  (NW)

17 CLARK, Lauren Zionsville 13' 11"  (NW)

18 FLOR, Kathtyn Noblesville 13' 10"  (NW)

19 SALLEE, Blazia Frankfort 13' 93 /4  (NW)

20 KING, Kya Frankfort 13' 71 /2  (NW)

21 STEINHARDT, Sydney Lawrence Central 13' 51 /4  (NW)

22 PIPKIN, Josie Lawrence Central 12' 101 /4  (NW)

23 HOEPPNER, Vivian Mt.Vernon 12' 71 /4  (NW)

24 HELGASON, Katie Greenfield Central 12' 63 /4  (NW)

25 KWIATT, Delaney Tipton 11' 71 /2  (NW)

26 HILL, Emma Tipton 9' 13 /4  (NW)

#16 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Essence Lafayette 41' 23 /4 2(1) 10

2 CARSON, Kaitie Roncalli 40' 91 /4 2(2) 8

3 CALDWELL, Jada Westfield 40' 03 /4 2(3) 6

4 FLORA, Jennifer Greenfield Central 36' 43 /4 2(4) 5

5 GILLARD, Taj Lawrence Central 34' 101 /2 2(5) 4

6 ZIN, Kim Zionsville 34' 101 /4 2(6) 3

7 SCHMIDT, Emma Roncalli 34' 13 /4 2(7) 2

8 TAYLOR, Aaliyah Lawrence Central 31' 63 /4 2(8) 1

9 BATES, Summer Zionsville 31' 31 /2 2(9)

10 DULIN, Hope Noblesville 31' 21 /2 2(10)

11 MATTHEWS, Gracie Roncalli 31' 21 /4 1(1)

12 CHAMBERS, Riley Mt.Vernon 31' 13 /4 2(11)

13 MANTICA, Emma Homestead 30' 103 /4 1(2)

14 GRIMES, Michaela Westfield 30' 81 /2 1(3)

15 LEE, Eleysha Homestead 29' 91 /2 2(12)

16 CRONK, Avery Greenfield Central 29' 31 /4 1(4)

17 MAYO, Taylor Noblesville 29' 0" 1(5)

18 BURKHART, Hannah Greenfield Central 28' 101 /2 2(13)

19 BARLOW, Kali Zionsville 28' 71 /4 2(14)

20 BACON, Noel Frankfort 28' 7" 2(15)

21 KELLY, Ericka Frankfort 28' 03 /4 1(6)

22 DIXON, Jaelah Lawrence Central 27' 9" 2(16)

23 TOVAR, Bea Frankfort 27' 83 /4 1(7)

24 ALEXANDER, Sarah Homestead 27' 01 /4 1(8)

25 KROHN, Emily Noblesville 26' 111 /2 1(9)

26 PUCKETT, Savannah Lafayette 26' 10" 1(10)

#16 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
27 POWE, Neanii Mt.Vernon 26' 53 /4 1(11)

28 GRINNAGE, Ari Westfield 26' 3" 1(12)

29 MCCLURE, Cameron Mt.Vernon 26' 21 /4 1(13)

30 MAJORS, Rachel Tipton 26' 1" 1(14)

31 VANDEVENDER, Megan Tipton 21' 101 /2 1(15)

32 HEATON, Noelle Tipton 13' 1" 1(16)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MATTHEWS, Gracie Roncalli 31' 21 /4

2 MANTICA, Emma Homestead 30' 103 /4

3 GRIMES, Michaela Westfield 30' 81 /2

4 CRONK, Avery Greenfield Central 29' 31 /4

5 MAYO, Taylor Noblesville 29' 0"

6 KELLY, Ericka Frankfort 28' 03 /4

7 TOVAR, Bea Frankfort 27' 83 /4

8 ALEXANDER, Sarah Homestead 27' 01 /4

9 KROHN, Emily Noblesville 26' 111 /2

10 PUCKETT, Savannah Lafayette 26' 10"

11 POWE, Neanii Mt.Vernon 26' 53 /4

12 GRINNAGE, Ari Westfield 26' 3"

13 MCCLURE, Cameron Mt.Vernon 26' 21 /4

14 MAJORS, Rachel Tipton 26' 1"

15 VANDEVENDER, Megan Tipton 21' 101 /2

16 HEATON, Noelle Tipton 13' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Essence Lafayette 41' 23 /4

2 CARSON, Kaitie Roncalli 40' 91 /4

3 CALDWELL, Jada Westfield 40' 03 /4

4 FLORA, Jennifer Greenfield Central 36' 43 /4

5 GILLARD, Taj Lawrence Central 34' 101 /2

6 ZIN, Kim Zionsville 34' 101 /4

7 SCHMIDT, Emma Roncalli 34' 13 /4

8 TAYLOR, Aaliyah Lawrence Central 31' 63 /4

9 BATES, Summer Zionsville 31' 31 /2

10 DULIN, Hope Noblesville 31' 21 /2

11 CHAMBERS, Riley Mt.Vernon 31' 13 /4

12 LEE, Eleysha Homestead 29' 91 /2

13 BURKHART, Hannah Greenfield Central 28' 101 /2

14 BARLOW, Kali Zionsville 28' 71 /4

15 BACON, Noel Frankfort 28' 7"

16 DIXON, Jaelah Lawrence Central 27' 9"

#15 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Essence Lafayette 129' 4" 2(1) 10
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#15 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 BARLOW, Kali Zionsville 114' 8" 2(2) 8

3 WARNER, Carly Tipton 110' 4" 2(3) 6

4 BACON, Noel Frankfort 110' 0" 2(4) 5

5 ADKISON, Camryn Zionsville 106' 8" 2(5) 4

6 GILLARD, Taj Lawrence Central 100' 4" 1(1) 3

7 BURKHART, Hannah Greenfield Central 99' 3" 2(6) 2

8 MANTICA, Emma Homestead 95' 4" 2(7) 1

9 FLORA, Jennifer Greenfield Central 93' 10" 2(8)

10 MCCLURE, Cameron Mt.Vernon 93' 8" 2(9)

11 KIPHART, Katelyn Mt.Vernon 91' 0" 2(10)

12 LUPINSKI, Lydia Zionsville 88' 1" 2(11)

13 GUERRETTAZ, Haley Roncalli 85' 11" 2(12)

14 KELLY, Ericka Frankfort 84' 1" 1(2)

15 TAYLOR, Aaliyah Lawrence Central 83' 9" 1(3)

16 CHAMBERS, Riley Mt.Vernon 82' 6" 2(13)

17 CALDWELL, Jada Westfield 81' 9" 1(4)

18 PUCKETT, Savannah Lafayette 81' 2" 1(5)

19 CARSON, Kaitie Roncalli 81' 0" 2(14)

20 SCHOLL, Sydney Homestead 80' 11" 1(6)

21 KROHN, Emily Noblesville 80' 9" 1(7)

22 CLAYTON, Sydney Frankfort 79' 9" 1(8)

23 MILES, Brielle Lawrence Central 79' 8" 1(9)

24 GOSSETT, Darian Greenfield Central 75' 11" 1(10)

25 SCHMIDT, Emma Roncalli 73' 11" 1(11)

26 GINTHER, Aubrie Noblesville 73' 0" 1(12)

27 BLLACK, Trinity Westfield 68' 2" 1(13)

28 DORSCH, Megan Noblesville 67' 5" 1(14)

29 GRIMES, Michaela Westfield 63' 5" 2(15)

30 GARMON, Abi Tipton 62' 4" 1(15)

31 STOWERS, Meridian Tipton 54' 8" 1(16)

HINEN, Victoria Homestead NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GILLARD, Taj Lawrence Central 100' 4"

2 KELLY, Ericka Frankfort 84' 1"

3 TAYLOR, Aaliyah Lawrence Central 83' 9"

4 CALDWELL, Jada Westfield 81' 9"

5 PUCKETT, Savannah Lafayette 81' 2"

6 SCHOLL, Sydney Homestead 80' 11"

7 KROHN, Emily Noblesville 80' 9"

8 CLAYTON, Sydney Frankfort 79' 9"

9 MILES, Brielle Lawrence Central 79' 8"

10 GOSSETT, Darian Greenfield Central 75' 11"

11 SCHMIDT, Emma Roncalli 73' 11"

#15 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
12 GINTHER, Aubrie Noblesville 73' 0"

13 BLLACK, Trinity Westfield 68' 2"

14 DORSCH, Megan Noblesville 67' 5"

15 GARMON, Abi Tipton 62' 4"

16 STOWERS, Meridian Tipton 54' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Essence Lafayette 129' 4"

2 BARLOW, Kali Zionsville 114' 8"

3 WARNER, Carly Tipton 110' 4"

4 BACON, Noel Frankfort 110' 0"

5 ADKISON, Camryn Zionsville 106' 8"

6 BURKHART, Hannah Greenfield Central 99' 3"

7 MANTICA, Emma Homestead 95' 4"

8 FLORA, Jennifer Greenfield Central 93' 10"

9 MCCLURE, Cameron Mt.Vernon 93' 8"

10 KIPHART, Katelyn Mt.Vernon 91' 0"

11 LUPINSKI, Lydia Zionsville 88' 1"

12 GUERRETTAZ, Haley Roncalli 85' 11"

13 CHAMBERS, Riley Mt.Vernon 82' 6"

14 CARSON, Kaitie Roncalli 81' 0"

15 GRIMES, Michaela Westfield 63' 5"

HINEN, Victoria Homestead NM

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Zionsville ZION 107

2 Noblesville NOBL 94.5

3 Westfield WEFL 87

4 Homestead HMST 80

5 Lawrence Central LAWC 76.5

6 Greenfield Central GCEN 51

7 Roncalli RONC 50

8 Lafayette Jefferson LJEF 27

9 Tipton TIPT 24

10 Mt.Vernon MTV 21

11 Frankfort FRKT 6
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